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SPORTINES

14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025

Date 15-06-2025

Organization

10

England

Czech Republic
Germany
Netherlands
Slovakia
Lithuania
Poland

Ireland

Estonia

Serbia

Owned FIPSed

ImIRELIAr+

Lithuanian Federation

Skirvyte River - Rusne Village
TEAM FINAL RANKING

52
58
69
73
77,5
79
88,5
93

104

65.769
57.988
62.184
58.448
54.462

66.853

47.630

49.730

50.019

45.171

Time
15:30:55

33.792

31.599

31.141

30.537

28.125

38.093

- 25.452

24.948

28.700

26.846

24 - 28
31 - 27
37,5- 31,5
34 - 39
36 - 41,5
48 - 31
36 - 51
40,5 - 48
56 - 37

63 -41
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5-9-2-2-16
14-10-10-1-4
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11,5-15-1-9-5
9-1-17-4-17
4-1-21-3-2
2-2-12-10-10
5-17-11-12-6
11-10,5-3-7-9
7-12-5-14-10
18-14-1-5-18
9-7-12-6-3

/3-15-16-9-20
' 6-5-8-4-18

President of Jury

Sanchis Vincente José
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Hungary
France
Belgium
Ukraine
South Africa
Latvia
Romania |
Italy
Moldova
Spain
Sweden

Portugal

Owned FIPSed
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112,5

127

129

133

134

139

141

150

155,5
163
167

198

42.593

39.773

39.395

35.710

37.356

37.272

35.865

35.853

31.052

- 30.123

28.278

19.657

Time
15:30:55

24.757

20.410

23.364

20.800

22.036

21.570

18.823

19.035

~21.092
' 18.776

16.173_

10.105

41-71,5
53 -74
68 - 61
74 - 59
75 - 59
68 - 71
69 - 72
72-78

94 - 61,5
61-102

85 -82

99-99

8-10,5-8-3-11,5
16-16-13-11-15,5
13-7-19-8-6
17-9-17-17-14
20-5-9-12-22
1-21-15-15-9
21-13-10-22-8
8-13-4-13-21
14-19-13-14-15
15-19-9-5-11
7-12-21-15-13
21-20-2-16-12
19-22-15-6-7
13-14-16-21-8
17-20-14-18-3
20-3-19-19-17
15-17-20-21-21
10-6-22-8-15,5
10-21-11-17-2
22-18-20-22-20
16-18-18-19-14
18-11-14-20-19
22-16-22-20-19
19-22-18-18-22

President of Jury

Sanchis Vincente José
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14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025
Skirvyte River - Rusne Village
Date 15-06-2025

Organization Lithuanian Federation INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

1 Felix Scheuermann Germany - 2 2 23.701 11.976 11 1-1
2 Arturas Lapinskas Lithuania i 2 3 23.878 12,810 15 1-2
3 Ramon Ansing Netherlands = 2 3 18.302 10.628 11 2-1
4 Mikk Rohtla Estonia - 2 4 18.130 9.553 18 1-3
5 bominik Gaza Slovakia 2 4 16.392 10.491 38 3-1
6  Ruslanas Rybakovas | Lithuania i 2 5 19.326 12.680 26 4-1
7 Wil Freeman England —|— 2 6 12.492 7.815 18 4-2
8  Adam Wakelin England == 2  | 7 15.654 7.984 9 4-3
9 Marcin Kostera Poland ] 2 - 7 12.201 7.239 7 2-5
10 Josef Konopasek Czech Republic - 2 8 13.632 _7._503 21 1-7
11 Marcin Kurzepa Poland L 2 8 i.;.652 7699 /9 2-6
12 Stefan Arsic Serbia 2 8 11.274 6.346 16 3-5
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:30:12 Sanchis Vincente José




13 Lee Kerry England —|— 2 9 14977 9.768 25 1-8
14 Marek Gabona Slovakia 2 10 13.924 7.827 26 5-5
15  Benny Mertens Belgium I*I 2 10 13.885 9.000 37 9-1
16 Jan Zavrel Czech Republic - 2 10 12,391 6.382 29 4-6
17  Jan Vojta Czech Republic - 2 10 11.343 6.042 11 7-3
18 Igor Ivanov Estonia - 2 11 11.278 5.644 17 5-6
19 Danny Van Den Ende Netherlands = 2 12 11.581 8.050 20 2-10
20  Steven Ringer | England —l— 2 13 11.171  7.105 35 11-2
21 Petr Danis ' ' Czech Republic - 2 13 10.123 5.342 33 6-7
22 Ivan Oreshchenko ‘Ukrain_e R 2/ 14 12.840 7.981 16 10-4
23 Rory Dunne Ireland 2~ 15 . 11.361 7.968 5 3-12
24 Mickaél Letschter France 2 15 10.271 5.200 39 6-9
25 Darko Todosijevic Serbia 2 15 9.582 "'4.:89;0 _ 38 9-6
26 Jan Willem Plekkenpol Netherlands = 2 15 9.054 4.661 '7 34 5-10
27 Tomas Mindak Slovakia 2 15 8.104 4.261 21 6-9
28 James O'Doherty Ireland 2 15,5 11.763 7.749 33 10,5-5
29 Johnny Mc Kinley Ireland 2 16 9.433 4.840 26 9-7
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:30:13 Sanchis Vincente José
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Andy Lutz

Robert William Wootton

Jakub Sabata
Jens Dirksen
Péter Bako
Florian Hinz
Zsolt Benzar

Martijﬁ Kroes

Povilas Motiejunas

Kurt Dessers

Igor Psota

Charlie Richards

Csaba Erdei Attila

Mantas Bernota

Roland Andrei Ranisav

Andrii Anaiko

Michael Buchwalder

Owned FIPSed

Germany

England

Czech Republic

Germany
Hungary
Germany
Romania
Netherlands

Lithuania

‘Belgium

Slovakia
Ireland
Hungary
Lithuania
Romania
Ukraine

Ireland

LIS+

E ‘
]

-
T
o

Time
15:30:13

2

16,5
17
17
18

18,5

18,5
19
20
20

21

21

21
21
21
21
21

21

10.771

11.475

10.499

7.804

12.519

9.990

8.439

12.172

9.308

10.326

10.048

9.169

8.869

8.851

8.209

8.173

8.004

Sanchis Vincente José

7.441 32
5.796 16
6.703 42
4316 19
7.397 20
5380 7
5351 30
8.953 17
6.065 29
6.470 16
7.414 24
6.457 35
5065 20
| 5.862‘"7 21
5.064 21
5.019 34
5.248 23
President of Jury



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Owned FIPSed

Tamas Walter

José Maria Macias

Fabien Audouard Combes

Kamil Kwocz
Krisjanis Lisovkis
Ovidiu Trusca
Lorenzo Sinibaldi
Nenad :'Petronijevic':
Frank Van Der Schaft
Johannes Scheepers
Raitis Kozlovskis
Shahed Nosarka
Niks Feldmanis
Yoann Houssais
Uros Tomasevic
Ysbrand Visser

Bence Szabo

Hungary
Spain
France
Poland
Latvia
Romania
Italy
Serbia

Netherlands

‘South Africa

Latvia
South Africa
Latvia
France
Serbia
South Africa

Hungary

I = N == =T
® ] -i I

15:30:14

21,5
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24

24

7.452

12.103

10.583

7.917

12.004

11.108

9.227

8.032

7.339

6.822

6.465

10.307

9.205

8.125

7.847

7.839

6.145

Sanchis Vincente José

4.014 21
8.160 30
5.555 20
4.828 18
9.980 16
7.209 30
7.372 32
5.180 30
4307 30
4.619 35
3.805 17
6.382 25

5955 22

| 4593 19
6.018 21
5751 25
3.671 16

President of Jury

10 - 12



64 Maksim Tsirinovits Estonia 2 25 8.453 5.679 21 18-7
65  Yuri Strelchuk Moldova 2 25 5793  3.764 12 15 - 10
66  Andrei Platon Moldova 2 26 8.360 5.838 33 20-6
67  Andrei Antonov Estonia . 2 26 6.783  3.843 33 14 - 12
68  Franky Degraeve Belgium IiI 2 26 6.668  5.230 24 5- 21
69 Adam Niemiec Poland ] 2 27 6.725 4.255 17 10-17
70 Martin Arm- Estonia - 2 27 5375  3.991 22 18- 9
71  Matyas Sivak | Hungary _— 27,5 7.608 4.610 12 11,5 - 16
72 Roman Pavelka Sr ' Slovakia 2 27,5 5.994 3.330 23 16 - 11,5
73 Tom Ostlund ‘Sweden == 2" 29 6.675 3.435 13 18 - 11
74 Johannes Nel South Africa > > — D a— 29 6.658 3.651 23 14 - 15
75 Angel Vicente Rodriguez Morante Spain & 2 29 6.614 4.190 31 11-18
76  Gherman Criganuta Moldova Bl : 29 5537 4.566 38 21-8
77  Oleksii Strashnyi Ukraine B 29 5384 4351 . 13 21-8
78 Vidas Pastarnokas Lithuania - 2 30 5.490 3.072 19 9-21
79 Castro Alberto Gomez Spain & 2 30 5.388 2.905 32 10 - 20
80  Christophe Cathelin France I I 2 30 5359 2.889 19 13 - 17
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:30:15 Sanchis Vincente José




81 Mario Casale Italy 8.994 5.082 26 14 - 17
82 Stefan Holst Sweden 5.901 3.758 11 18- 14
83 Alexander Ravlo Moldova 7.773 5.122 39 17 - 15,5
84 Roger Bengtsson Sweden 7.908 4.413 31 14 -19
85 Aleksandar Stamenkovic Serbia 8.436 4.610 13 16 - 18
86 Martin Meyer South Africa }: 34 5.730 3.453 31 15-19
87 Dmytriy Borsuk Ukraine E— 34 5.678 3.192 23 13-21
88 vitalijs Minkovs Latvia = 34 4911  3.586 17 13-21
89 Jodo Chelinho Portugal 34 4.703 2.680 30 16 - 18
20 Jonas Jansson ‘Swede_n == 34 4.404 2.635 35 16 - 18
91  Danut Valentin Marineci Romania 1) 35, 5100 3.735 29 19 - 16
92  Jean-Noé&l Schmitz Belgium 1) 35 5032 3.738 13 20 - 15
93  Edvins Slubovskis Latvia — 35 4.687 2947 | 25 15 - 20
924 Andrii Sokol Ukraine R 35 3.635 | 2.828"'7 'V 24 22 -13
95  Giuseppe Cipolla Italy 1l 36 3.651 1935 20 17 - 19
96 José Evangelista Portugal B 37 5.763 3.201 13 19 - 18
97  Cristiano Barbaro Italy 1B 37 4.943  3.083 15 18 - 19

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:30:16 Sanchis Vincente José




98  Bart Reekmans Belgium I 37 3.484 2718 21 22 - 15
99  Rui Ferreira Portugal 39 3.545 2188 32 20 - 19
100  Andreas Fredriksson Sweden == 39 3.300 1.932 26 19 - 20
101  Alvaro Sanchez Gémez Spain Fa 39 3.355 2,133 15 17 - 22
102  Alexei Dolinschi Moldova FI 43 3.580  1.802 18 21-22
103 Rui Pacheco Portugal 44 3.116 2.001 26 22 - 22
104  Marvin Schubert Germany f— 2 7.218 7218 16 X -2
105  Fabio Cauzzi Italy I I 3 7.080 7.080 9 X-3
106  Remigiusz Zielonka Poland. — 11 3.958 3.958 10 X-11
107 Szczepan Czarnecki ‘Poland ] 12 4.177 4.177 20 12 - X
108  Thorsten Kiisters Germany f— 12 2,700 2700 22 12 - X
109  Mickaél Le Poursot France I I 17 2316 2316 10 X-17
110  Richard Da Ros France 1) 19 3119 3110 21 19 - X
111  Massimiliano Tacchetto Italy I I 20 1.058 1.958 4 20 - X
112  Marc Costea Romania I1 21 1.646  1.646 11 X - 21
113 Jose Antonio Beltran Spain & 21 1.388 1.388 3 21 -X
]
114 Correia Paulo Portugal 22 1.578 1.578 4 X-22
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:30:17

Sanchis Vincente José




115 Flaviu Ioan Karman Romania 1 22 1.363 1.363 5 22 - X
116 David Gaston Peguero Spain 1 22 1.275 1.275 17 X-22
117 José Calado Portugal 1 22 952 952 3 22 - X
|
VI
= |
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:30:18 Sanchis Vincente José
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14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025
Skirvyte River - Rusne Village

Date 15-06-2025 TEAM RANKING

Organization Lithuanian Federation Legnr. 2

1 Czech Republic - 27 31.599 7.503 3-4-6-7-7 470
2 England —I— 28 33.792 7.984 2-8-3-2-13 406
3 Lithuania 1 31 38.093 12.680 4-1-21-3-2 175
4 'Germ?ny_ -. f— 31,5 31.141 11.725 11,5-2-7-10-1 245
5 Estonia [ '. — 37 28.700 9.553 9-7-12-6-3 312
6 Netherlands = ' 39 | 30'53.7. | 10.628 14-10-10-1-4 352
7 Serbia m / 41 26.846 6.346 6-5-8-4-18 305
8 Slovakia 41,5 28.125 10.491 11,5-15-1 .- 9-5 261
9  Ireland 48 24.948 7749 [7-1275-14-10 381
10  Poland — 51 22.178 7.699 =t “11-12-6 243
owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

15:28:06 Sanchis Vincente José
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15
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17

18

19

20

21

22

Owned FIPSed

South Africa
Ukraine
Belgium
Moldova

Latvia

Hungary _

Roma'ﬁia
France
Italy
Sweden
Portugal

Spain

e | | | el )

g,
s

59 22.036 6.382 15-19-9-5-11
59 20.800 7.981 8-13-4-13-21
61 23.364 9.000 1-21-15-15-9
61,5 21.092 5.838 10-6-22-8-155
71 21.570 9.980 21-20-2-16-12
71,5 17.836 5.122 16-16-13-11-15,5
72 18.823 7.209 13-14-16-21-8
74 19.363 5.555 17-9-17-17-14
78  19.035" 7.080 20-3-19-19-17
82 16.173 4.413 18-11-14-20-19
99 10.105 - 3.201 ¢ 19r22-18- 18 - 22
102 11.347 3.943 = 22 - 1é; -20-22-20
Time President of Jury

15:28:07 Sanchis Vincente José
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305

211

206

236

299

273

255

222

266

229

154



Date 15-06-2025
Organization Lithuanian Federation

1 Ruslanas Rybakovas
2 Felix Scheuermann
3 Ramon Ansing

4 Dominik Gaza

5 Benny Merten_s

6 Artiiras Lapinskas -
7 KriSjanis Lisovkis

8 Will Freeman

9 Marvin Schubert
10 Steven Ringer

11  Mikk Rohtla

12 Adam Wakelin

13 Fabio Cauzzi

14 Povilas Motiejunas

Owned FIPSed

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Lithuania

Germany

Netherlands

Slovakia
Belgium
Lithuania
Latvia
England

Germany

-England

Estonia
England
Italy

Lithuania

Time
15:27:19

1=+ AN

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3

14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025
Skirvyte River - Rusne Village

LIETUVOS
SPORTINES

ZUKLES

FEDERACIJA

Leg nr.

12.680 35
11.725 43
10.628 51
10.491 49
9.000 52
11.068 36
9.980 51
7.815 94
7.218 67
7.105 75
9.553 65

7.984 85

.____7.._.080-" / 56
6.065 - 36

President of Jury
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10
2
16
15

16
18
16

12

Sanchis Vincente José
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14

22
19

13
22
11

12
20

22

17

13

20

15  Jan Vojta Czech Republic > 3 6.042 106
16  Martijn Kroes Netherlands — 4 8.953 100
17 Ivan Oreshchenko Ukraine - 4 7.981 48
18  Jakub Sabata Czech Republic - 4 6.703 83
19  Uro$ Tomasevié Serbia L 4 6.018 58
20 Mantas Bernota Lithuania — 4 5.862 56
21 Marek Gabona Slovakia 5 7.827 64
22  James O'Doherty Ireland 5 7.749 86
23 Stefan Arsi¢ | Serbia e 5 6.346 54
24  Ysbrand Visser South Africa >: 5 5.751 44
25 Marcin Kostera | Poland — 5 4.962 49
26 Marcin Kurzepa Poland — 6 7.699 93
27  Jan Zaviel ‘Czech Republic b 6 6.009 81
28  Andrei Platon Moldova BN 6 5.838 34
29 Igor Ivanov Estonia — 6 5.634 44
30 Darko Todosijevi¢ Serbia L 6 4692 /51
31 Josef Konopasek Czech Republic - 7 7.503 99
32  Maksim TSirinovits Estonia — 7 5.679 55
33  Florian Hinz Germany f— 7 5.380 43
34  Petr Dani$ Czech Republic > 7 5.342 101

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:27:19 Sanchis Vincente José




20
22

21
16

12
21
20

35  Johnny Mc Kinley Ireland E 7 4.593 89
36 Ovidiu Trusca Romania I I 8 7.209 101
37 Lee Kerry England —I— 8 5.209 84
38 Nenad Petronijevic Serbia L 8 5.180 87
39 Gherman Criganuta Moldova Iml 8 4.566 42
40 Oleksii Strashnyi Ukraine [ 8 4.351 80
41  Kurt Dessers Belgium 1) 9 6.470 70
42  Mickaél Letschter France I I 9 5.071 62
43  Johannes Schéepers South Africa >: 9 4.619 66
44  Martin Arm '. Estonia = 9 3.991 84
45 Tomas Mindak ' | Slovakia 9 3.843 50
46  Charlie Richards : Ireland 10 6.457 82
47 Jan Willem Plekkenpol 'Netherlands = ' 10 4.393 60
48  Yuri Strelchuk Moldova BN 10 3.764 38
49 Danny Van Den Ende Netherlands = 10 .3.531 63
50 Jens Dirksen Germany E— 10 3488 | 36
51  Shahed Nosarka South Africa D= 11 6382 66
52 Remigiusz Zielonka Poland — 11 3.958 32
53 Tamas Walter Hungary = 11 3.438 56
54  Tom Ostlund Sweden = 11 3.435 50

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:27:20 Sanchis Vincente José




55 Roman Pavelka Sr Slovakia 11,5 3.330 49 21
56  Andy Lutz Germany fr— 11,5 3.330 56 16
57 Niks Feldmanis Latvia = 12 5.955 85 7
58 Andrei Antonov Estonia — 12 3.843 64 19
59  Rory Dunne Ireland E 12 3.393 77
60 Kamil Kwocz Poland — 12 3.089 37
61 Robert William Wootton England —I— 13 5.679 68
62 Csaba Erdei Attila Hungary = 13 3.804 65 11
63  Andrii Anaiko | Ukraine — 13 3.154 47 18
64  Zsolt Benzar Romania Bl 3.088 33 17
65  Andrii Sokol Ukraine P 13 2.828 62 21
66 Fabien Audouard Combes France I I 14 5.555 68 15
67  Stefan Holst ‘Sweden := ' 14 3.758 54
68 Roland Andrei Ranisav Romania l I 14 3.145 66 2
69  Frank Van Der Schaft Netherlands = 14 ©.3.032 78 14
70 Michael Buchwalder Ireland 14 2756 | 47 4
71  Jean-Noél Schmitz Belgium I l 15 3.738 38
72  Johannes Nel South Africa >: 15 3.007 52 13
73 Bart Reekmans Belgium 1) 15 2.718 16 14
74 Igor Psota Slovakia 15 2.634 49 5
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:27:20 Sanchis Vincente José




75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
24

Owned FIPSed

Alexander Ravilo

Péter Bako

Danut Valentin Marineci
Matyas Sivak

Raitis Kozlovskis

Bence Szabo

Mario Casale

Yoann Houssais
Christophe Cathelin
Adam Niémiec

Mickaél Le Pouréot
Aleksandar Stamenkovic
José Evangelista

Jonas Jansson

Angel Vicente Rodriguez Morante
Joao Chelinho

Roger Bengtsson
Cristiano Barbaro

Martin Meyer

Rui Ferreira

Moldova
Hungary
Romania
Hungary
Latvia
Hungary
Italy
France
France
Poland
France

Serbia

..Po'rtugal

Sweden
Spain
Portugal
Sweden

Italy

South Africa

Portugal

Time
15:27:21
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15,5
15,5
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18

18

19
19
19
19

5.122 49
5.122 55
3.735 43
2.998 64
2.570 33
2.474 59
5.082 53
3.532 35
2.889 52
2.470 32
2.316 38
4.610 55
3.201 42
2.635 53

[ 2.424 31

2023 39
4413 64
3.083 35
2.277 38
2.188 66

President of Jury

Sanchis Vincente José
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9

95 Giuseppe Cipolla Italy I I 19 1.935 38
96 José Maria Macias Spain Z 20 3.943 35
97  Castro Alberto Gomez Spain . 20 2.483 29 14
98 Andreas Fredriksson Sweden == 20 1.932 45 5
99  Lorenzo Sinibaldi Italy 11 20 1.855 40 12
100  Edvins Slubovskis Latvia — 20 1.740 50 7
101 Dmytriy Borsuk Ukraine - 21 2.486 68 2
102 Vidas Pastarnokas Lithuania - 21 2.418 12 18
103 MarcCostea =~ | Romania 1) 21 1.646 30 11
104 Franky Dégraeve _ '. Belgium I l 21 1.438 35 6
105 Vitalijs Minkovs. | Latvia — 21 1.325 17
106 Alexei Dolinschi - | Moldova BN 22 1.802 43 13
107 Correia Paulo Portugal 22 1.578 46 4
108 David Gaston Peguero Spain Z 22 1.275 30 17
109 Alvaro Sanchez Gémez Spain i 22 1.222 29
110 Rui Pacheco Portugal 227 1115 /36

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:27:22 Sanchis Vincente José
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 14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025 o
Skirvyte River - Rusne Village

3?§tygniigti(())?1 20I2.i5thuanian Federation SECtOI‘ A Leg nr.2

1 Mertens Benny Belgium i) 9.000 52 15
2 Freeman Will England —]= 7.815 94 4
3 Vojta Jan Czech Republic - 6.042 106 1
4 Bernota Mantas Lithuania — 5.862 56
5 Kostera Marcin Poland 1 4,962 49 6
6 Todosijevié¢ Darko Serbia L 4.692 51 22
7 Mc Kinley Johnny Ireland E 4.593 89 20
8 Strashnyi Oleksii Ukraine — 4.351 80 3
9 Arm Martin ' Estonia — 3.991 84 2
10  Strelchuk Yuri - Moldova B 3.764 38 5

11,5 Lutz Andy ', Germany _— 3.330 56 16

11,5 Pavelka Sr Roman Slovakia 3.330 49 21
13  Benzar Zsolt Romania B | 3.088 33 17
14  Van Der Schaft Frank Netherlands — 3.032 78 14
15  Nel Johannes South Africa >— 3.007 52 13
16  Sivak Matyas Hungary — 2.998 64 11
17  Cathelin Christophe France i1l 2.889 | 52 10
18  Jansson Jonas Sweden 4 -.2.635 53 19
19  Ferreira Rui Portugal 2.188 - 66 18
20  Sinibaldi Lorenzo Italy (| 1.855 40 12
21  Minkovs Vitalijs Latvia —_— 1.325 17 8
22  Sanchez Gémez Alvaro Spain . 1.222 29 9

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:26:25
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= 14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025

Date 15-06-2025 Skirvyte River - Rusne Village
Organization Lithuanian Federation Sector B Leg nr.2

1 Rybakovas Ruslanas Lithuania — 12.680 35 14
2 Schubert Marvin Germany = 7.218 67 16
3 Cauzzi Fabio Italy i1l 7.080 56 9
4 Sabata Jakub Czech Republic - 6.703 83 22
5 Arsic Stefan Serbia = 6.346 54 11
6 Platon Andrei Moldova O | 5.838 34 20
7 Tsirinovits Maksim Estonia — 5.679 55 13
8 Kerry Lee England == 5.209 84 4
9 Letschter Mickaél - France i1l 5.071 62 21
10  Van Den Ende Danny Netherlands — 3.531 63 15
11 Ostlund Tom Sweden 4 3.435 50 12
12  Dunne Rory Ireland E 3.393 77 1
13  Anaiko Andrii Ukraine - 3.154 47 18
14  Ranisav Roland Andrei Romania N | 3.145 66 2
15 Psota Igor Slovakia 2.634 49 5
16  Szabd Bence Hungary — 2.474 59 3
17 Niemiec Adam Poland — 2.470 | 32 10
18 Rodriguez Morante Angel Vicente Spain ra 2424 31 17
19  Meyer Martin South Africa > 2,277 38 19
20  Slubovskis Edvins Latvia — 1.740 50 7
21 Degraeve Franky Belgium 1B 1.438 35 6
22  Pacheco Rui Portugal 1.115 36 8
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 15:26:25

Sanchis Vincente José



14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025

Date 15-06-2025

Organization

Lithuanian Federation

Skirvyte River - Rusne Village
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Sector C Leg nr. 2
Slovakia 10.491 49 16
Latvia — 9.980 51 5
England —]= 7.984 85 6
Ukraine — 7.981 48 9
Ireland E 7.749 86 22
Czech Republic [ 6.009 81 12
Germany _— 5.380 43 3
Serbia = 5.180 87 21
South Africa > 4.619 66 20
Netherlands — 4.393 60 15
Poland o 3.958 32 10
Estonia — 3.843 64 19
Hungary — 3.804 65 11
Sweden - 3.758 54 4
Belgium B | 3.738 38 1
Romania B | 3.735 43 8
France i 3.532 35 17
Portugal ~-3.201 42 2
Italy B | 3.083 35 7
Spain - 2.483 "~ 29 14
Lithuania — 2.418 12 18
Moldova | 1.802 43 13
Time President of Jury
15:26:26

Owned FIPSed

Gaza Dominik
Wakelin Adam
Oreshchenko Ivan
O'Doherty James
Zavrel Jan

Hinz Florian
Petronijevi¢ Nenad
Scheepers Johannes
Plekkenpol Jan Willem
Zielonka Remigiusz
Antonov Andrei

Erdei Attila Csaba
Holst Stefan

Schmitz Jean-Noél
Marineci Danut Valentin
Houssais Yoann
Evangelista José
Barbaro Cristiano
Gomez Castro Alberto
Pastarnokas Vidas
Dolinschi Alexei

Sanchis Vincente José
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Skirvyte River - Rusne Village

3?§tygniigti(())?1 20I2.i5thuanian Federation SECtOI‘ D Leg nr.2

1 Ansing Ramon Netherlands — 10.628 51 2
2 Ringer Steven England —]= 7.105 75 18
3 Motiejunas Povilas Lithuania o 6.065 36 12
4 Tomasevic Uros Serbia = 6.018 58 19
5 Visser Ysbrand South Africa > 5.751 44 8
6 Ivanov Igor Estonia — 5.634 44 6
7 Danis$ Petr Czech Republic [ 5.342 101 20
8 Criganuta Gherman Moldova | 4.566 42 16
9 Mindak Tomas Slovakia 3.843 50 13
10  Dirksen Jens - Germany — 3.488 36

11 Walter Tamas ', Hungary — 3.438 56 1
12 Kwocz Kamil Poland — 3.089 37

13  Sokol Andrii Ukraine _— 2.828 62 21
14  Buchwalder Michael Ireland E 2.756 47 4
15 Reekmans Bart Belgium B | 2.718 16 14
16  Kozlovskis Raitis Latvia — 2.570 33 15
17 Le Poursot Mickaél France i 2.316 | 38 10
18  Chelinho Jodo Portugal -.2.023 39 22
19  Cipolla Giuseppe Italy B | 1,935~ 38 9
20  Fredriksson Andreas Sweden - 1.932 45 5
21  Costea Marc Romania N | 1.646 30 11
22  Gaston Peguero David Spain . 1.275 30 17

Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:26:27

Sanchis Vincente José
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Date 15-06-2025 Skirvyte River - Rusne Village
Organization Lithuanian Federation Sector E Leg nr.2

1 Scheuermann Felix Germany = 11.725 43 10
2 Lapinskas Arturas Lithuania o 11.068 36 9
3 Rohtla Mikk Estonia — 9.553 65 16
4 Kroes Martijn Netherlands — 8.953 100 14
5 Gabona Marek Slovakia 7.827 64 13
6 Kurzepa Marcin Poland 1 7.699 93 3
7 Konopasek Josef Czech Republic - 7.503 99 17
8 Trusca Ovidiu Romania i) 7.209 101 22
9 Dessers Kurt ' Belgium N | 6.470 70 12
10  Richards Charlie - Ireland E 6.457 82 18
11 Nosarka Shahed ', South Africa > 6.382 66 19
12  Feldmanis Niks Latvia — 5.955 85 7
13  Wootton Robert William England == 5.679 68 6
14  Audouard Combes Fabien France B | 5.555 68 15
15,5 Ravlo Alexander Moldova O | 5.122 49 20
15,5 Bako Péter Hungary — 5.122 55 5
17 Casale Mario Italy i1 5.082 | 53 11
18  Stamenkovié¢ Aleksandar Serbia = -~ 4.610 55 1
19  Bengtsson Roger Sweden ] 4413 ' 64 21
20  Macias José Maria Spain e 3.943 35 8
21 Borsuk Dmytriy Ukraine — 2.486 68 2
22  Paulo Correia Portugal 1.578 46 4
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 15:26:28

Sanchis Vincente José



Lithuanian Federation

Organization:

Event:
Organizer Fed:
Venue:

Date:
LEGn.: 1&2

14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025
Lithuanian Federation

Skirvyte River - Rusne Village

15-06-2025

2.460 2.299 2.394 1.851 2.727 11.731
150.750 184.560 216.429 180.641 238.801 971.181
44 44 44 44 44 220
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
3.426,14 4.194,55 4.918,84 4.105,48 5.427,30 4.414,46
61,28 80,28 90,40 97,59 87,57 82,79




Lithuanian Federation

Organization:

Event:
Organizer Fed:
Venue:

Date: 15-06-2025

LEGn.: 2

14th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Nations 2025
Lithuanian Federation

Skirvyte River - Rusne Village

1.148

1.465

6.072

85.971 95.054 109.121 86.966 140.391 517.503
22 22 22 22 22 110
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
3.907,77 4.320,64 4.960,05 3.953,00 6.381,41 4.704,57

66,75

81,73

95,05

86,28

95,83

85,23
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